
 
 

 

 

 

 

DRAFT TIME TABLE  

 
 

 

 

 

 

Day 1 26 October 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 02 November 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 09 November 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 4 16 November 2018 Friday 10:00 13:30

Consolidation of Practice and Early Professional Development (SW76018A) (cohort 1)

Autumn Term Induction: Thursday, 04 Oct 2018, 10:00 - 15:00

Portfolio due: Friday, 18 January 2019, 12:00

Consolidation of Practice and Early Professional Development (SW76018A) (cohort 2)

Day 1 15 March 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 22 March 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 29 March 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 4 05 April 2019 Friday 10:00 13:30

Spring Term Induction: Thursday, 10 January 2019, 10:00 - 15:00

Portfolio due: Friday, 03 May 2019, 12:00

Consolidation of Practice and Early Professional Development (SW76018A) (cohort 3)

Day 1 12 April 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 26 April 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 03 May 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 4 10 May 2019 Friday 10:00 13:30

Spring Term Induction: Thursday, 10 January 2019, 10:00 - 15:00

Portfolio due: Friday, 07 June 2019, 12:00

MA-LEVEL SOCIAL WORK CPD 

MODULES (CONTINUING 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT) 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Enabling the Learning of Others (SW76007A)  (summerschool)

Day 1 03 July 2018 Tuesday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 04 July 2018 Wednesday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 05 July 2018 Thursday 10:00 16:30

Day 4 31 July 2018 Tuesday 10:00 16:30

Day 5 01 August 2018 Wednesday 10:00 16:30

Portfolio due: Friday, 19 April 2019, 12:00

Autumn Term Induction: Thursday, 04 Oct 2018, 10:00 - 15:00

Portfolio Workshop: Thursday, 28 Feb 2019, 10:00 - 13:00

Enabling the Learning of Others (SW76007A) (cohort 1)  

Day 1 05 October 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 12 October 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 19 October 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 4 02 November 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 5 09 November 2018 Friday 10:00 15:00

Autumn Term Induction: Thursday, 04 Oct 2018, 10:00 - 15:00

Portfolio Workshop: Thursday, 28 Feb 2019, 10:00 - 13:00

Portfolio due: Friday, 19 April 2019, 12:00

Enabling the Learning of Others (SW76007A) (cohort 2)  

Spring Term Induction 10 January 2019 Thursday 10:00 15:00

Day 1 11 January 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 18 January 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 25 January 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 4 01 February 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 5 08 February 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Portfolio Workshop: Thursday, 28 Feb 2019, 10:00 - 13:00

Portfolio due: Friday, 19 April 2019, 12:00

Assessing and Teaching the Adult Professional Learner (SW76008A) (cohort 1) 

Day 1 12 October 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 19 October 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 02 November 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 4 09 November 2018 Friday 10:00 13:00

Portfolio Workshop: Thursday, 09 May 2019, 10:00 - 11:30

Portfolio due: Friday, 05 June 2019, 12:00

Autumn Term Induction: Thursday, 04 Oct 2018, 10:00 - 15:00



 
 

 

Cohort 2 will only run if the other two are full. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Assessing and Teaching the Adult Professional Learner (SW76008A) (cohort 2) 

Day 1 23 November 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 30 November 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 07 December 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 4 14 December 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Portfolio Workshop: Thursday, 09 May 2019, 10:00 - 11:30

Portfolio due: Friday, 05 June 2019, 12:00

Autumn Term Induction: Thursday, 04 Oct 2018, 10:00 - 15:00

Assessing and Teaching the Adult Professional Learner (SW76008A) (cohort 3) 

Day 1 01 March 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 08 March 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 15 March 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 4 22 March 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Portfolio Workshop: Thursday, 09 May 2019, 10:00 - 11:30

Portfolio due: Friday, 05 June 2019, 12:00

Spring Term Induction: Thursday, 10 January 2019, 10:00 - 15:00

Designing Learning Opportunities for Teams and Groups (SW76009B)

Day 1 07 September 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 14 September 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 21 September 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 4 28 September 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Portfolio due: Monday, 01 October 2018, 12:00

Autumn Term Induction: Thursday, 04 Oct 2018, 10:00 - 15:00

Facilitating Learning in Teams and Groups (SW76010B)

Day 1 05 October 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 12 October 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 18 October 2018 Thursday 10:00 16:30

Day 4 26 October 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Portfolio due: Friday, 18 January 2019, 12:00

Autumn Term Induction: Thursday, 04 Oct 2018, 10:00 - 15:00



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Professional Supervision and Practice Assessment (SW76011B)

Day 1 02 November 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 09 November 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 16 November 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 4 23 November 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 5 29 November 2018 Thursday 10:00 16:00

Portfolio due: Friday, 01 February 2019, 12:00

Autumn Term Induction: Thursday, 04 Oct 2018, 10:00 - 15:00

Reflective Practice within and across Organisations (SW76017B)

Day 1 07 December 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 14 December 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 11 January 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 4 17 January 2019 Thursday 10:00 16:30

Portfolio due: Friday, 22 March 2019, 12:00

Autumn Term Induction: Thursday, 04 Oct 2018, 10:00 - 15:00

Work-based Learning Module 1 (SW76021A-15 credits) and 3 (SW76023A-30 credits) Autumn

Day 1 05 October 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 23 November 2018 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 25 January 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Portfolio due: Friday, 22 February 2019, 12:00

Autumn Term Induction: Thursday, 04 Oct 2018, 10:00 - 15:00

Work-based Learning Module 2 (SW76022A-15 credits) and 4 (SW76024A-30 credits) Spring

Day 1 24 January 2019 Thursday 10:00 16:30

Day 2 29 March 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Day 3 02 May 2019 Thursday 10:00 16:30

Portfolio due: Friday, 31 May 2019, 12:00

Spring Term Induction: Thursday, 10 January 2019, 10:00 - 15:00

Module The Care Act and Social Work: Practice, Policy and Law (SW76015B)

 Day 1 18 January 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

 Day 2 25 January 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

 Day 3 01 February 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

 Day 4 08 February 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

 Day 5 15 February 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

 Day 6 01 March 2019 Friday 10:00 16:30

Portfolio due: Monday, 01 April 2019, 12:00

Assignment preparation support workshop Thursday, 07 March 2019, 10:00 - 13:00


